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NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH SINGLE SEMI ROW DWELLING APARTMENT SECOND UNIT OTHER

SUB TOTAL 11 3 0 12 0

YTD TOTAL  29  3  0  0  37  3

012311MAR 00

0
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ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) UNITS DESCRIPTIONBLDG NO

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in MAR 2016
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APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION UNITSUNIT NO

No Apartment Permits issued in MAR 2016



March, 2016
Building Report - Detail City of Mississauga

Planning and Building Department

Page #: Run Date: 21 APR 20169

Building Division

14 4117 ORLANDO CORPORATION  30  126,873 16 PROPOSED GUARD HOUSE 
REPLACEMENT - WINNERS 
MERCHANTS LTD

3185 AMERICAN DR

 126,873 16 $30

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO  OWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq. m) LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION 

A

BLDG NO

TOTALS:

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

15 7504 

15 7727 

15 8414 

16 114 

16 145 

16 272 

16 413 

16 45 

16 492 

16 628 

16 66 

DR OETKER CANADA LTD

2380 ROYAL WINDSOR DRIVE INC

678604 ONTARIO INC / DEZEN 
REALTY CO LTD

LAKESHORE NONMIEE 
CORP/LAKESHORE STORAGE LP.

MANUFACTURERS LIFE 
ASSURANCE COMPANY

GLAXOSMITHKLINE CANADA LTD

 ORLANDO CORPORATION

400585 ONTARIO LTD

 ORLANDO CORPORATION

ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP

 ORLANDO CORPORATION

2245 DREW RD

2380 ROYAL WINDSOR DR

4890 TOMKEN RD

1230 LAKESHORE RD E

5255 SATELLITE DR

7333 MISSISSAUGA RD

6085 BELGRAVE RD

1080 FEWSTER DR

6400 ORDAN DR

3600 RIDGEWAY DR

6700 NORTHWEST DR

F

 840

 363

 556

 1,844

 3,084

 1,444

 357

 593

 483

 2,225

 300

BUSINESS OFFICE - INT ALTS - 2-STOREY OFFICE SUITE IN 
EXISTING WAREHOUSE & (1) DEMISING WALL
DR OETKER CANADA INC

CAR DETAILING FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS.    
'A' 18/16 - permits a "Car Detailing Facility" use
PROTECH AUTO SPA

WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - 
DEMISING WALL
DEZEN REALTY COMPANY

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SELF STORAGE FACILITY, NEW 
ENTRANCE CANOPY ,WIDENING OF EXISTING FIRE ROUTE (PHASE 
1)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - INTERIOR ALTERATION TO EXISTING 
GROUP 'D' OCCUPANT ON 1ST AND 2ND FLOORS. (EXIST OFFICE)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING OFFICE SPACE - 
c/r 15-7807 cancelled

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- TENANT FIT UP/URBAN BARN - C/R  C-16-
361

MANUFACTURING FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
WHITE DIAMONDS INC

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT-UP - ESSENDANT CANADA - 
Interior alterations and demolition, including the removal of the existing 
demising wall.   Alterations proposed to the ground floor of the existing two 
storey office area (675.26 sq. m); and demolition of existing office areas 
(635.44 sq m)

WAREHOUSE DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
WACKER NEVSON LTD

FIRE ONLY - SPRINKLERS ONLY FOR VACANT SPACE - Upgrade 
existing sprinkler system to an ESFR sprinkler system.

 $12,089TOTALS:

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONUNIT NO

11

1-2

1ST & 2ND FLOOR

2

12,13,14

6

2
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15 5862 

15 7843 

15 8323 FDN

15 8369 

501 LAKESHORE INC

DIXIE CROSSINGS INC

ERIN MILLS 
DEVELOPMENT CORP

SOVEREIGN ASSET 
MANAGEMENT INC.

 8,213

 7,400

 15,748

 868

 26,850

 20,375

 12,119

 7,356

 5,209

 3,437

 11,537

 495

507 LAKESHORE RD E

5077 DIXIE RD

3625 NINTH LINE

1018 EGLINTON AVE E

 66,700 20,678 $32,229

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

C

NEW - 2-STOREY SHELL SPEC BUILDING & 
(10) DEMISING WALLS

NEW - RECREATIONAL FACILITY

NEW (4) STOREY SELF-STORAGE BUILDING 
- FOUNDATION ONLY

NEW ONE STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL 
BUILDING

TOTALS: 

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= $250,000

16 24 

16 38 

16 427 

16 581 

16 70 

PERMIT NO

THE EVERLAST GROUP LTD / BEN-
TED CONSTRUCTION LTD

POLARIS REALTY (CANADA) LTD

DREAM OFFICE (GP) INC.

MANULIFE FINANCIAL

1759787 ONTARIO INC

OWNER

 430

 2,976

 377

 760

 309

VALUE ( $1,000 )

COMMERCIAL SCHOOL - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
SEEKERSHUB TORONTO

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS-OFFICE

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - COMPUTER SECURITY PRODUCTS INC - c/r # 16-
776 (CofO)

INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - C/R 02-5890 ZB

RESTAURANT - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS
2475797 ONTARIO INC

DESCRIPTION

5650 TOMKEN RD

2700 MATHESON BLVD E

30 EGLINTON AVE W

6711 MISSISSAUGA RD

1200 DERRY RD E B

LOCATION BLDG NO

TOTALS:  $4,852

PERMIT NO  BLDG NOOWNER  LOCATION VALUE ( $1,000 ) LOT SIZE (sq.m)BLDG SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION UNIT NO

BLDG C

UNIT NO

16,17

FLOORS 1,2,3,4

804

400

1,2
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

BLDG NOLOCATION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in MAR 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= $250,000

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2016

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Church Permits issued in MAR 2016

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= $250,000

No Church Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No School Permits issued in MAR 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTION

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= $250,000

No School Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2016

LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No Government Permits issued in MAR 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= $250,000

No Government Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2016

UNIT NO
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PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

No City Permits issued in MAR 2016

PERMIT NO OWNER VALUE ( $1,000 ) DESCRIPTIONLOCATION BLDG NO

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= $250,000

No City Permits (value >= $250,000) issued in MAR 2016

UNIT NO

Chief Building Official
Director, Building Division
Planning and Building Department

E. Savini, P. Eng.


