

City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department **Building Division**

NEW DWELLING UNITS

MONTH	SINGLE	SEMI	ROW DWELLING	APARTMENT	SECOND UNIT	OTHER
MAR	11	3	0	0	12	0
SUB TOTAL	11	3	0	0	12	0
YTD TOTAL	29	3	0	0	37	3



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

ROW DWELLINGS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Row Dwelling Permits issued in MAR 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

APARTMENTS

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) UNITS DESCRIPTION

No Apartment Permits issued in MAR 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

INDUSTRIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq. m)	LOT SIZE (sq. m) DESCRIPTION
14 4117	ORLANDO CORPORATION	3185 AMERICAN DR	А	30	16	126,873 PROPOSED GUARD HOUSE REPLACEMENT - WINNERS MERCHANTS LTD
			TOTALS:	\$30	16	126,873

MISCELLANEOUS INDUSTRIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	DESCRIPTION
15 7504	DR OETKER CANADA LTD	2245 DREW RD			840	BUSINESS OFFICE - INT ALTS - 2-STOREY OFFICE SUITE IN EXISTING WAREHOUSE & (1) DEMISING WALL DR OETKER CANADA INC
15 7727	2380 ROYAL WINDSOR DRIVE INC	2380 ROYAL WINDSOR DR		11	363	CAR DETAILING FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS. 'A' 18/16 - permits a "Car Detailing Facility" use PROTECH AUTO SPA
15 8414	678604 ONTARIO INC / DEZEN REALTY CO LTD	4890 TOMKEN RD	F	1-2	556	WAREHOUSE/DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - DEMISING WALL DEZEN REALTY COMPANY
16 114	LAKESHORE NONMIEE CORP/LAKESHORE STORAGE LP.	1230 LAKESHORE RD E			1,844	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - SELF STORAGE FACILITY, NEW ENTRANCE CANOPY ,WIDENING OF EXISTING FIRE ROUTE (PHASE 1)
16 145	MANUFACTURERS LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY	5255 SATELLITE DR		1ST & 2ND FLOOR	3,084	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - INTERIOR ALTERATION TO EXISTING GROUP 'D' OCCUPANT ON 1ST AND 2ND FLOORS. (EXIST OFFICE)
16 272	GLAXOSMITHKLINE CANADA LTD	7333 MISSISSAUGA RD			1,444	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS TO EXISTING OFFICE SPACE - c/r 15-7807 cancelled
16 413	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6085 BELGRAVE RD		2	357	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS- TENANT FIT UP/URBAN BARN - C/R C-16-361
16 45	400585 ONTARIO LTD	1080 FEWSTER DR		12,13,14	593	MANUFACTURING FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS WHITE DIAMONDS INC
16 492	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6400 ORDAN DR			483	INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - TENANT FIT-UP - ESSENDANT CANADA - Interior alterations and demolition, including the removal of the existing demising wall. Alterations proposed to the ground floor of the existing two storey office area (675.26 sq. m); and demolition of existing office areas (635.44 sq m)
16 628	ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP	3600 RIDGEWAY DR		6	2,225	WAREHOUSE DISTRIBUTION FACILITY - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS WACKER NEVSON LTD
16 66	ORLANDO CORPORATION	6700 NORTHWEST DR		2	300	FIRE ONLY - SPRINKLERS ONLY FOR VACANT SPACE - Upgrade existing sprinkler system to an ESFR sprinkler system.
			TOTALS:		\$12,089	

TOTALS: \$12,089



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000)	BLDG SIZE (sq.m)	LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION
15 5862	501 LAKESHORE INC	507 LAKESHORE RD E			8,213	5,209	26,850 NEW - 2-STOREY SHELL SPEC BUILDING & (10) DEMISING WALLS
15 7843	DIXIE CROSSINGS INC	5077 DIXIE RD	С	BLDG C	7,400	3,437	20,375 NEW - RECREATIONAL FACILITY
15 8323 FDN	ERIN MILLS DEVELOPMENT CORP	3625 NINTH LINE			15,748	11,537	12,119 NEW (4) STOREY SELF-STORAGE BUILDING - FOUNDATION ONLY
15 8369	SOVEREIGN ASSET MANAGEMENT INC.	1018 EGLINTON AVE E			868	495	7,356 NEW ONE STOREY COMMERCIAL SHELL BUILDING
		то	TALS:		\$32,229	20,678	66,700

MISCELLANEOUS COMMERCIAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO	OWNER	LOCATION	BLDG NO	UNIT NO	VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION
16 24	THE EVERLAST GROUP LTD / BENTED CONSTRUCTION LTD	5650 TOMKEN RD		16,17	430 COMMERCIAL SCHOOL - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS SEEKERSHUB TORONTO
16 38	POLARIS REALTY (CANADA) LTD	2700 MATHESON BLVD E		FLOORS 1,2,3,4	2,976 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS-OFFICE
16 427	DREAM OFFICE (GP) INC.	30 EGLINTON AVE W		804	377 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - COMPUTER SECURITY PRODUCTS INC - c/r # 16-776 (CofO)
16 581	MANULIFE FINANCIAL	6711 MISSISSAUGA RD		400	760 INTERIOR ALTERATIONS - C/R 02-5890 ZB
16 70	1759787 ONTARIO INC	1200 DERRY RD E	В	1,2	309 RESTAURANT - INTERIOR ALTERATIONS 2475797 ONTARIO INC
		TOTAL 0			¢4.050

TOTALS: \$4,852



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits issued in MAR 2016

MISCELLANEOUS PUBLIC / INSTITUTIONAL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Public / Institutional Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2016

Page #: 11 Run Date: 21 APR 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CHURCH (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits issued in MAR 2016

MISCELLANEOUS CHURCH - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Church Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

SCHOOL (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits issued in MAR 2016

MISCELLANEOUS SCHOOL - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No School Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2016

Page #: 13 Run Date: 21 APR 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

GOVERNMENT (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits issued in MAR 2016

MISCELLANEOUS GOVERNMENT - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No Government Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2016

Page #: 14 Run Date: 21 APR 2016



City of Mississauga Planning and Building Department Building Division

CITY (NEW AND ADDITIONS)

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO VALUE (\$1,000) BLDG SIZE (sq.m) LOT SIZE (sq.m) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits issued in MAR 2016

MISCELLANEOUS CITY - VALUE >= \$250,000

PERMIT NO OWNER LOCATION BLDG NO UNIT NO VALUE (\$1,000) DESCRIPTION

No City Permits (value >= \$250,000) issued in MAR 2016

E. Savini, P. Eng.Chief Building OfficialDirector, Building DivisionPlanning and Building Department